
Youth Leadership 
Program Calendar

1385 Huntingwood Drive, Scarborough, ON M1S 3J1 info@tropicanacommunity.org(416) 439-9009mytropicana.ca

Time Day 1
Monday, July 17

Day 2
Tuesday, July 18

Day 3
Wednesday, July 19

Day 4
Thursday, July 20

Day 5
Friday, July 21

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Program Overview
Equity, Diversity, 

Inclusion & 
Anti-Racism

Legacy Leaders Civic Engagement Public Speaking

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. Physical Activity Physical Activity Physical Activity Physical Activity Physical Activity

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Leadership Principles Leadership Styles Fundraising Personal Finance Mental Health

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Physical Activity Physical Activity Physical Activity Physical Activity Physical Activity

Time Day 6
Monday, July 24

Day 7
Tuesday, July 25

Day 8
Wednesday, July 26

Day 9
Thursday, July 27

Day 10
Friday, July 28

11:00 a.m. -1 2:00 p.m. Entrepreneurship Youth Programming 
Planning Global Issues

Cover Letter 
& Resume 

Development (PT. 2)

Day Trip

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. Physical Activity Physical Activity Physical Activity Physical Activity

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

2:00 p.m - 3:00 p.m. Personal Finance Youth Advocacy
Cover Letter 
& Resume 

Development (PT. 1)
Interview Skills

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Physical Activity Physical Activity Physical Activity Program Summary

Session 2: July 17 - 28

Please note the schedule listed below may change without advance notice.


